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GRAVEL 2023 - MORO, OREGON

DAY 2 - SUNDAY, MAY 21, 2023

MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL
LONG ROUTE LONG ROUTE
0.0 Start |[Start - South fairgrounds entrance 0.0 34.8 Left [Left to Stradley Rd 4.3
0.8 Cross |Cross Main Street 0.8 35.8 Left [Leftto Hwy 216 1.0
0.8 Right |RIGHT to Scott Street 0.1 36.3 | Straight |Straight to SW 4th (Krusow Goes Rt) 0.6
0.9 Left |Left to 5th Street 0.1 36.9 Right |RIGHT to Market St 0.6
5.4 Left |Leftto FossLn 4.4 37.1 Left [Left to Mill St 0.2
7.0 Right |RIGHT to Vangilder Rd (begin pavement) 1.7 37.2 STOP [REST STOP @ Grass Valley city park 0.1
8.6 Left |Left to Kaseberg Ln 1.6 37.2 Right |RIGHT to North St 0.0
10.1 STOP [Water stop - continue on Kaseberg Rd 1.5 43.0 Right |RIGHT to Smith-Todd Rd 5.8
13.5 Left |Left to Gordon Ridge Rd (Pavement) 34 44.1 Left |[Lone Rock Rd 1.1
19.8 STOP [Rest Stop at Radio towers 6.3 46.6 STOP [WATER stop - then Veer left 2.5
20.4 Right |RIGHT to Erskine Rd 0.6 47.7 Right |Stay right to Henrichs Rd 1.0
22.7 Info [Harris Canyon Ln (Short option goes left) 2.4 48.6 Left [Left to Douma Rd 0.9
25.7 Right |RIGHT to Olsen Ln 3.0 51.1 Left |Left to Crites Ln 2.5
27.2 Left |Left to Sayrs Rd - & large wide spot 1.5 51.9 Right |MERGE straight on to Lone Rock Rd 0.7
29.8 STOP [Water Stop at gravel pit 2.5 54.5 Finish [Fairgrounds entrance 2.6
30.4 Right |RIGHT at King Ln to stay on Sayers 0.6
MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL
MID ROUTE

0.0 Start [North on Lone Rock Rd 0 0.0 Start [Start - South fairgrounds entrance 0.0
0.8 Cross |Cross Main St (Hwy 97) 0.8 0.8 Cross [Cross Main Street 0.8
0.8 Left |LEFT to 1st St 0.1 0.8 Right |RIGHT to Scott Street 0.1
0.9 Right |RIGHT to Scott St 0.1 0.9 Left |Left to 5th Street 0.1
1.0 Left |Left to 4th St 0.1 5.4 Left |Left to Foss Ln 4.4
3.3 Left |Left to Erskine Rd - Join longe route 2.3 7.0 Right |RIGHT to Vangilder Rd (begin pavement) 1.7
6.2 Right |RIGHT to Olsen Ln 2.9 8.6 Left [Left to Kaseberg Ln 1.6
7.7 Left |Left to Sayrs Rd - & large wide spot 1.5 10.1 | STOP 1 |H20 then RIGHT @ Peters Rd stay on Kasebe| 1.5
10.3 STOP [Water Stop at gravel pit 2.5 13.5 Left [Left to Gordon Ridge Rd (Pavement) 3.4
10.9 Right [RIGHT at King Ln to stay on Sayers Easy to m 0.6 19.8 | STOP 2 |Rest Stop at Radio towers 6.3
15.3 Left |Left to Stradley Rd 4.3 20.4 Right |RIGHT to Erskine Rd 0.6
16.3 Left |Left to Hwy 216 1.0 22.7 Left [Left to Harris Canyon Ln 2.4
16.8 | Straight [Straight to to SW 4th (Krusow Goes Rt) 0.6 24.7 | Merge [Merge onto Vangilder Rd 1.9
17.4 Right |RIGHT to Market St 0.6 25.2 Right [Right to Scott St 0.6
17.6 Left |Left to Mill St 0.2 25.3 Left |Left to 1st St 0.1
17.7 STOP [REST STOP @ Oregon Sesquicentennial Park 0.1 26.1 | Finish [Fairgrounds Entrance 0.8
17.7 Right |RIGHT to North St 0.0

23.5 Right |RIGHT to Smith-Todd Rd 5.8

24.6 Left |Left to Lone Rock Rd 1.1

27.1 STOP [WATER stop - then Veer left (Fraser on right) 2.5

28.2 Right [Stay right to Henrichs Rd 1.0

29.1 Left |Left to Douma Rd 0.9

31.6 Left |Left to Crites Rd 2.5

324 Right |MERGE straight on to Lone Rock Rd 0.7

35.0 | Finish [Fairgrounds Entrance 2.6
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